
2 A K1 SEN M 4747 De Gennaro Giovanni

2 A K1 SEN M 7629 Ivaldi Zeno

2 A K1 SEN M 5339 Romeo Andrea

2 A K1 SEN M 25351 Weger Jacob

3 B K1 SEN M 11993 Raiba Omar

3 B K1 SEN M 17519 Beda Marcello

3 B K1 SEN M 20110 De Dionigi Cristian

3 B K1 SEN M 21615 Vianello Marco

3 B K1 SEN M 30469 Unterthurnter Martin

3 B K1 SEN M 37668 Luther Michael

3 B K1 SEN M 37083 Fiorese Nicola

2 A C1 SEN M 17480 Cipressi Stefano

2 A C1 SEN M 3766 Colazingari Roberto

2 A C1 SEN M 23632 Ceccon Paolo

2 A C1 SEN M 17742 Ivaldi Raffaello

3 B C1 SEN M 23636 Bullo Carlo

3 B C1 SEN M 2555 Camporesi Pietro

3 B C1 SEN M 20189 Cavo Francesco

3 B C1 SEN M 27060 Ciulla Gabriele

3 B C1 SEN M 5835 Ferrari Nicolò

3 B C1 SEN M 23637 Mandia Mandi

2 A K1 SEN F 44016 Giai Pron Maria Clara

2 A K1 SEN F 43955 Horn Stefanie

2 A K1 SEN F 17993 Sabattini Chiara

2 A K1 SEN F 23634 Signori Lisa

2 A K1 U23 M 17519 Beda Marcello

2 A K1 U23 M 25351 Weger Jakob

2 A K1 U23 M 21615 Vianello Marco

2 A K1 U23 M 30469 Unterthurnter Martin

2 A K1 U23 M 37668 Luther Michael

2 A K1 U23 M 37083 Fiorese Nicola

2 A K1 U23 M 37146 Campana Emanuele

2 A K1 U23 M 30969 Razeto Nicolò

2 A C1 U23 M 23632 Ceccon Paolo

2 A C1 U23 M 17742 Ivaldi Raffaello

2 A C1 U23 M 23637 Mandia Mandi

3 B C2 U23 M 23636 Bullo Carlo

3 B C2 U23 M 20189 Cavo Francesco

3 B C2 U23 M 27060 Ciulla Gabriele

2 A K1 U23 F 23634 Signori Lisa

2 A C1 U23 F 53135 Roggiery Nina

2 A C1 U23 F 20228 Rossi Martina

2 A K1 JUN M 34399 Fasoli Tommaso

2 A K1 JUN M 37666 Luther Valentin

2 A K1 JUN M 33763 Mandia David

2 A K1 JUN M 24006 Ghisetti Davide

2 A K1 JUN M 48068 Romano Marco

3 B K1 JUN M 36860 Bellotti Theo

3 B K1 JUN M 37667 Luther Jacob



3 B K1 JUN M 43634 Bini Nicholas

3 B K1 JUN M 37458 Grimandi Leonardo

2 A C1 JUN M 36983 De Franco Matteo

2 A C1 JUN M 37463 Mengoli Nicola

2 A C1 JUN M 32095 Micozzi Flavio

2 A C1 JUN M 44804 Semenza Marcello

2 A K1 JUN F 52464 Alducci Beatrice

2 A K1 JUN F 33408 Baldo Anna

2 A K1 JUN F 25199 Giacomello Enrica

2 A K1 JUN F 36413 Malaguti Francesca

2 A K1 JUN F 34031 Bertoncelli Marta

2 A K1 JUN F 33409 Spagnol Agata

2 A C1 JUN F 34030 Borghi Elena

2 A C1 JUN F 37148 Massarenti Carolina

2 A C1 JUN F 34090 Bettuzzi Anastasia

2 A C1 RAG M 43634 Bini Nicholas

2 A C1 RAG M 37458 Grimandi Leonardo

2 A C1 RAG M 37667 Luther Jacob

2 A K1 RAG F 34031 Bertoncelli Marta

2 A K1 RAG F 36413 Malaguti Francesca

2 A K1 RAG F 33409 Spagnol Agata

3 B C1 RAG F 34030 Borghi Elena

2 A C2 SEN M 0 Ferrari Nicolò - Camporesi Pietro

2 A C2 U23 M 0 Carlini Luca - Finco Simone


